
No Solution Provider​ Company Website​ Status

1 Access Software Sdn. Bhd https://www.theaccessgroup.com/en-my/ Application Submitted

2 Aisoftbox Sdn. Bhd https://aisoftbox.com/ Application Submitted

3 Asian Business Software Solutions Sdn. Bhd.
https://www.abssasia.com/

https://financio.co/
Application Submitted

4 Asoft Digital Sdn Bhd http://www.asoftdigital.com In Progress 

5 Auto Count Sdn Bhd https://www.autocountsoft.com In Progress 

6 Averest Technologies Sdn Bhd www.jiveerp.com Application Submitted

7 B-Global Sdn. Bhd https://b-globaltechnology.net/ Application Submitted

8 Bigledger Sdn Bhd https://bigledger.com/ In Progress 

9 Biztory Cloud Sdn Bhd https://www.biztory.com.my Application Submitted

10 Biztrak Business Solutions Sdn Bhd www.biztrak.com Application Submitted

11 Boostorder Sdn Bhd www.boostorder.com In Progress 
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12 cbs Corporate Business Solutions Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. https://www.cbs-consulting.com/apac/ Application Submitted

13 Century Software (M) Sdn Bhd https://centurysoftware.com.my In Progress 

14 Cleartax (Defmacro Software) https://cleartax.com/my/en Application Submitted

15 Credential Daxonet Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.daxonet.com/ In Progress 

16 Datapost Pte Ltd www.datapost.com.sg In Progress 

17 E Stream MSC Sdn Bhd https://www.sql.com.my In Progress 

18 EBI Software Sdn. Bhd. https://www.ebisoftwares.com.my/ Application Submitted

19 Entserve Malaysia Sdn Bhd ww.dxc.com Application Submitted

20 Epicor Software Corporation www.epicor.com In Progress 

21 Esker Document Business Automation Sdn Bhd (M) https://www.esker.com.my In Progress 

22 Fast Track SBOi Sdn Bhd https://www.fasttrack.net.my/ In Progress 

23 Finexus Sdn Bhd https://www.finexusgroup.com In Progress 

24 Goldsoft Sdn Bhd www.goldsoft.com.my In Progress 

25 IDCP Systems Sdn Bhd https://www.idcp.my/ In Progress 

26 Intsoft Online Sdn Bhd https://intsoft.com.my/ Application Submitted
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27 Jsoft Solution Sdn Bhd  https://jsoftsolution.com.my/ Application Submitted

28 Metora Data Science Sdn Bhd www.metora.co Application Submitted

29 Million Software Sdn. Bhd.  www.million.my Application Submitted

30 Monitor ERP System  Sdn Bhd https://monitorerp.com/asia/ In Progress 

31 Mybiz Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.mybiz.net In Progress 

32 Netsense Business Solution Sdn Bhd http://www.netsense.my In Progress 

33 Nukleus Ventures Sdn Bhd https://bukku.my In Progress 

34 OS Trio Technology Sdn Bhd www.ostrio.com In Progress 

35 Pagero AB https://www.pagero.com In Progress 

36 Panda Software House Sdn Bhd www.pandasoftware.my Application Submitted

37 Prestige Atlantic Asia Sdn Bhd www.prestigeatlantic.com.my In Progress 

38 QNE Optimum Sdn Bhd https://qne.com.my/ Application Submitted

39 Qube Apps Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.qubeapps.com/ In Progress 

40 Sage Malaysia Business Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.sage.com/en-my/ In Progress 

41 SAP Malaysia Sdn Bhd https://www.sap.com In Progress 

42 Smart-Acc Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.smart-acc.com/ Application Submitted

43 Syspro Software Malaysia Sdn Bhd https://my.syspro.com/ Application Submitted
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44 Tao.Net Advance System Sdn Bhd www.tao.net Application Submitted

45 Xeersoft Sdn Bhd https://xeersoft.com/ Application Submitted

46 YGL Intelligent Technology Sdn Bhd www.yglworld.com In Progress 
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